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Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2739 Joint Resolution, By J.J. Snow, Alexander, J.M. Arthur, D.L. Aydlette, K.E. Bailey, B.O. Baker, Barfield, J.M.
Baxley, L.E. Bennett, D. Blackwell, L. Blanding, Boan, G.A. Brown, H. Brown, J. Brown, R.B. Brown, J.H. Burriss, M.D.
Burriss, T.M. Burriss, C.D. Chamblee, H.H. Clyborne, R.S. Corning, Davenport, F.L. Day, T.W. Edwards, Elliott, P. Evatt,
J. Faber, Fair, J.G. Felder, T. Ferguson, S.R. Foster, E.D. Foxworth, F. Gilbert, P.B. Harris, Harvin, Haskins, D.O.
Hawkins, Hayes, J.C. Hearn, R.L. Helmly, B.L. Hendricks, D.N. Holt, T.E. Huff, W.H. Jones, R.O. Kay, H.H. Keyserling,
J.R. Klapman, J.E. Lockemy, T.T. Mappus, Martin, J.G. Mattos, F.E. McBride, W.S. McCain, A.C. McGinnis, McKay, R.N.
McLellan, M. McLeod, J.W. McLeod, D.E. McTeer, D.A. Moss, J.H. Nesbitt, D.L. Ogburn, J.T. Petty, L. Phillips, Phillips,
Rhoad, C.H. Rice, T.F. Rogers, Russell, Sharpe, Sheheen, S.V. Shelton, C.L. Sturkie, J.H. Toal, Townsend, D.C.
Waldrop, Washington, C.C. Wells, L.S. Whipper, J.M. White, J.B. Wilder, D. Williams and D.E. Winstead
Similar (S 0963)
     A Joint Resolution to conduct a pilot project in Charleston, Greenville, and Richland Counties to test the effectiveness of
ignition interlock devices on motor vehicles of persons convicted of second offense DUI from July 1, 1987 until July 1, 1990.
03/25/87 House Introduced and read first time HJ-1430
03/25/87 House Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1430
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